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Ballot: U.S. President
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What was the single most important reason you voted for Donald Trump?

Stand on Economy I 16
Stand on Immigration/Border I 13
Platform/Fix Mess I 6
Good Job/Record NN 6
MAGA/Save Country NN 6
Inflation I 5
Strong Leader IIIIINN————— 5
Various Dislike Harris I 5
For the People/Area I 4
Economy/Inflation/Immigration INIEEEEEEEEEEGEEGG————_ 4
Best/Better Choice IS 3
Businessman/Acumen IS )
Change IS )
Experience IS 2
Good/Like IIINNNNNN——— )
Effective/Do Things I )
Miscellaneous IS 7
Qualify/Will Do Well mm—m 1
Various Pro-Trump IS 1
Patriot/Love U.S.A. IEm 1
Various Foreign Policy N 1
Christian/Religious I 1
Personality/Bold I—— 1
Don't Know N 1
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Was your vote for Donald Trump more of a vote for Donald Trump or more of a vote against

Kamala Harris?
(n=508)
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What was the single most important reason you voted for Kamala Harris? n=475

Not DJT/Dislike Trump I 24
For Folks Like Me I 9
Protect Democracy I 7
Good Views/Positions I 6
Women's/Reproductive Rights I 6
Stand on Abortion IIIIINNNNNN——— 6
Honesty/Character I 5
Stand on Economy/Inflation I 4
Female And/Or Black HEEEEE——— 3
Qualified I 3
Change IS 3
Best/Better Choice IS 2
Miscellaneous IS )
Strong Leader N 2
Stand on Health Care N 1
Good/Like mmm 1
Stand on Medicare/Social Security HE 1
Various Pro-Harris 1 1
Stand on LGBTQ+ W 1
Experience N 1
Intelligent N ]
Other Specific Issue HEE 1
Democrat N ]
Don't Know N ]
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Was your vote for Kamala Harris more of a vote for Kamala Harris or more of a

vote against Donald Trump?
(n=475)
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Opinion: U.S. Economy - Continued (Time Series)
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Which of the following best describes how inflation and higher costs have

impacted your personal and household financial situation? (Time Series)
I 7773 7723 7723 723 072 V2 P72 7 7 7 7R 7 7 77 78 2 O ) v v P 72 I 2 2 2 O ) Y )

Impacted 81 84 81 81 8 83 8 79 79 8 8 8 84 83 83 84 82 8 82 8 83 8 8 8 8 8 83 8 8 84 84

Not Cutting Back
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Job Rating: Donald Trump (Time Series)

| 12/16 | 1/17 | 2/6/17[2/20/17] 3/17 | 4/17 | 5/17 | 8/17 [ 10/17 | 11/17 | 12/17 | 1/18 | 2/18 [ 3/18 | 4/18 | 5/18 | 6/18 [ 7/18 | 8/18 | 9/18 | 10/18 | 11/18 [ 12/18 | 2/19 | 3/19 |

Approve 48 45 48 51 49 49 47 48 47 44 45 46 46 46 46 49 49 48 48 46 48 48 48 46 49
Disapprove 41 47 48 44 48 46 51 50 51 53 53 53 52 53 52 49 48 50 50 52 50 49 51 52 50
Net Diff.
_
Approve 47 47 46 45 46 46 47 49 48 47 47 49 53 48 48 49 50 50 50 50 51 51 51 52 53
Disapprove 51 51 53 52 53 53 52 50 51 54 52 51 47 52 52 49 49 49 49 48 48 47 47 46 46
Net Diff.
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Which of the following statements regarding President Trump and his policies comes closest to your
opinion?

1) I approve of President Trump and his policies.
2) | disapprove of President Trump personally, but I like a lot of his policies.
3) I disapprove of President Trump and his policies.

| 923 | 10/23 | 11/23 | 12/23 | 1/24 | 3/24 | 4/24 | 5/24 | 6/24 | 7/24 | 8/24 | 9/24 | 10/24 | 1/25 _
55 58 56 58 55 55 53 52 52 52 ) 57

56 52 4
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Opinion: Joe Biden (Time Series)
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Opinion: Kamala Harris (Time Series)
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Opinion:

Chuck Schumer
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Favor/Oppose:

“Deporting migrants who have entered the country illegally.”
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Favor/Oppose:

“Deporting known criminal and terrorist migrants who have entered the country illegally.”
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Favor/Oppose:

“Making the tax cuts permanent in the Tax Cuts and Jobs Act, otherwise taxes will go up over 52,500 a year for the
average American.”
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Favor/Oppose:

“Ending federal taxes on overtime pay for workers.”
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Favor/Oppose:

“Ending federal taxes on tips and gratuities for service workers.”
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Favor/Oppose:

“Ending federal taxes on Social Security income for seniors.”
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Do you support or oppose Congress passing a federal law that prevents biological

males from competing in women’s and girls’ sports?
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Which of the following statements comes closer to your own personal opinion

regarding federal government efficiency?
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In your own personal opinion, how much of the federal budget do you think is wasteful spending?

50% of Less | 66

10% or Less 6
11-20% 14

21-30% 19

31-40% 14
MEAN = 38%
41-50% 14

overso% NN 23

51-60% 10
61-70% 4
71-80% 5
81-90% = 2

More Than 90% 2

Don't Know _ 11

50% or More

Total ngre Vote KH| Rep Dem Ind | White | Black | Hisp. |Und. 55|Over 55| Men [Women

67 64 69

Over 50%

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 y{ DK /Refused

11 8 15 8 15 11 10 16 11 11 11 6 16
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Thinking ahead to the 2028 Democratic primary election for President, if that election were

held today among the following candidates, for whom would you vote? (n=414)

Kamala Harris

33

Pete Buttigieg Kamala Harris 35 33

Gavin Newsom Pete Buttigieg 12

Josh Shapiro Gavin Newsom

Tim Walz Josh Shapiro
Alexandria Ocasio Cortez Tim Walz
JB Pritzker 1 1 A.0.C.
Gretchen Whitmer [ 3 JB Pritzker

Beto O'Rourke 1 1 Gretchen Whitmer

Cory Booker I 2 Beto O’Rourke
Amy Klobuchar I 3 Cory Booker

Wes Moore I 2 Amy Klobuchar

Phil Murphy Il 1 Wes Moore
Deval Patrick | 0.2

Jared Polis [ 1
Stephen A. Smith I 2
Undecided " 22

Phil Murphy
Deval Patrick

Jared Polis
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Stephen A. Smith
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 LM Undecided
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Thinking ahead to the 2028 Republican primary election for President, if that election were held

today among the following candidates, for whom would you vote? (n=453)

Rick Scott | 0.2
Elise Stefanik | 0.3
Larry Hogan T 1
Undecided I T e 24

Greg Abbott

Rick Scott
Elise Stefanik

Larry Hogan

J.D. Vance 27

Donald Trump, Jr. I 21 +:D: Vance 220 27
Ron Desantis NS 8 Donald Trump,Jr. 21 21
Nikki Haley I 2 Ron DeSantis 9 8
Vivek Ramaswamy [ 3 Nikki Haley 4 2
TimScott M 1 Vivek Ramaswamy 4 3
Tulsi Gabbard | 3 Tim Scott 3 1
Glenn Youngkin I 2 Tulsi Gabbard 2 3
Sarah Huckabee Sanders [l 1 Glenn Youngkin 2 2
Marco Rubio I 3 S.H.S. 2 1
Kristi Noem [l 1 Marco Rubio 2 3
Tom Cotton [ 0.2 Kristi Noem 1 1
Greg Abbott I 2 Tom Cotton 1 0
1 2
1 0
0 0
0 1

24

0 5 10 15 20 25 LIV Undecided
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V4 \\cLaughlin & Associates

New York Office
566 South Route 303
Blauvelt, NY 10913
845-365-2000
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